14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Afternoon sessions

Cosmology Standard Model and Beyond
Dr Otari Sakhelashvili

Dark Matter Tarak Nath Maity

GO03, Ainsworth Building
14:00 - 15:50

G02, Ainsworth Building 102, Ainsworth Building
14:00 - 15:50 14:00 - 15:50

Coffee break

Foyer, Ainsworth Building

Plenary

GO03, Ainsworth Building

12:30 - 14:00

Light and ultralight physics
Giovanni Pierobon

202, Ainsworth Building
14:00 - 15:50

15:50 - 16:20

Prof. Cheng-Wei Chiang

16:20 - 17:50



Conference dinner
@ unsw Library

The Lounge UNSW
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